
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

Attendance from Virtual Pre-Submittal Conference 
 

1                                                                Aeronautics Nut Tree Facility Improvements Project  -  Project #22-008 

DATE: March 10th, 2022 PROJECT:  Aeronautics Nut Tree  
 Facility Improvements Project 
PLACE: Microsoft Teams (Virtual)  Project #22-008     

   
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Bill Jensen O.C. Jones & Sons Inc. 510-809-3488 bjensen@ocjones.com  

Nick Tiukaenko TPA Construction  kokipismo@gmail.com  

Michael H. Baker Sr. VACA VALLEY Excavating & Trucking 
Inc. 707-453-1812 mike@vvexc.com  

Katherine Linne VACA VALLEY Excavating & Trucking 
Inc. 707-453-1812 klinne@vvexc.com  

Rick Campos Lister Inc. 707-451-2813 rickc@listerinc.net  

Robert Lewis Pro Builders  robert@sacprobuilders.com  
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Juan Trejo Maggiora & Ghilotti 415-459-8640 juan@maggiora-ghilotti.com  

Noe Ramos Kitchell  noe.ramos@solano.edu  
 


